JackTrack 1
Project: Note: Channel Ordering #:
Type: Quantity: Light Source Ordering #:
(SKU# LED Module or Pendant)
1/13
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC

CH### - Specify Length (in
inches) up to max 96"
JACKTRACK CHANNEL ORDERING GUIDE
Features
• Can be surface mounted, rigid stem mounted or suspended with adjustable aircraft cable
• Track is available in Black or White powder coated finish
• Extruded aluminum construction, with aluminum diecast joiners
• Driver located separate from extruded track (Mounted to ceiling or remote mounted)
• A floating canopy is available for surface mount applications
• Joiner are available in single end feed type, linear, 3 way and 4 way
• Damp location rated
Specifications
• Low Voltage 24V track system
• Input Voltage: 120V to 277V VAC
• For recommended dimmers see https://www.blackjacklighting.com/dimming-information
Options
 • Available with 40W, 60W, 96W or 300W driver
 • Pendants and Linear LED strips sold separately. For options see pages 6–9
J1 - - -
- - - - - - - -
How to Order JackTrack
1. Channel Ordering Number (Specify on page 1)
2. Joiner Ordering Number (Factory to select unless otherwise specified)
3. Light Source Ordering Number (Specify on page 1)(Provide either Pendant or LED
Modular order number)
4. Driver Ordering Number (Factory to select unless otherwise specified)
5. Accessory Ordering Number (Factory to select unless otherwise specified)
6. Layout Guide (Fill fixture layout on page 12)
Profile Lengths
1.38"
3.5 cm
1.75"
4.45 cm
23.25" (24" Nominal)
46.88" (47" Nominal)
94" (Maximum Track Length)
CH###
(Lighting and Drivers ordered separately, see pages 6‒10)
CH023
CH047
CH### (Cut to Length)
CH094
Example: J 1 - S U R J - B L - C H 2 3
Canopy size- (5” Wide x
7.19” Long.x 1.8” Deep)
Canopy size-  (4 1/2” x
4 1/2” x .19” Deep)
Canopy size- (5” Wide x
7.19” Long.x 1.8” Deep)
SURJ- Surface Mount/
Remote Driver/ J-Box
Cover (300W max.)
SUIF-  Surface Mount/
Integral Driver/ Floating
Canopy (40W max.)
SURF- Surface Mount/
Remote Driver/  Floating
Canopy (300W max.)
SPRJ- Suspended/ Remote
Driver/ J-Box Cover
(300W max)
SPIR- Suspended/ Integral
Driver/ Round  Canopy
(20-40W)
STEM MOUNT
Suspended
Round Canopy
Suspended
Junction Box Cover
SURFACE MOUNT
SUSPENDED
STIR- Stem Mount/ Integral
Driver/ Round Canopy
(20-40W)
Stem Mount
Round Canopy
STRJ- Stem Mount/
Remote Driver/ J-Box Cover
(300W max.)
Stem Mount
Junction Box Cover
Surface Mount
Floating Canopy
Surface Mount
Junction Box Cover
Surface Mount
Floating Canopy
SURJ- Surface Mount/
Remote Driver/ J-Box Cover
SURF- Surface Mount/ Remote
Driver/  Floating Canopy

Internal “I” Joiner
Series Joiner Type Finish
JACKTRACK JOINER ORDERING GUIDE
J1
BL-  Matte Black
Example: J1-ACJE-BL
WH- White
J1  JackTrack (1.4”
wide track)
ACJE-  End Joiner
ACJN-  External “I” Joiner
ACJL-  “L” Joiner
ACJT-  “T” Joiner
ACJX-  “X” Joiner
ACJI-  Internal “I” Joiner
 1 3/8” (typical)
 1
 3
/8
”
(t
yp
ic
al
)
JOINER TYPES
JOINER MOUNTING OPTIONS
Surface Mount Stem Mount Suspended
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847)941-0588
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
JackTrack Joiner/ Canopy Options
6/13
Stem Mounting
Surface Mounting
“L” Joiner
Ceiling Canopy w/
60W driver
Stem
Support
“L” Joiner
Surface mounting
support bracket
Pendant
adaptor
LED pendant
(see pages 8-9 for
options)
Typical Track
Section
Mounting
Screw
Suspension Mounting
“L” Joiner
End Joiner
End Cap
Internal Joiner
Aircraft cable (Joiner
Mounted)
Aircraft cable
assembly (Track
Mounted)
Pendant
adaptor
LED pendant
Aircraft cable
shown Track

JackTrack LED Module Options
Series Type Length
JACKTRACK LED MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
J1
Example: J1- LCON-094-HO-27K-BL
LCON - Continuos LED Run
J1  JackTrack
(1.4” wide track)
094 -94” Module
047 -47” Module
023 -23” Module
Output CCT
27K -2700K
30K- 3000KSO -Standard Output
HO -High Output
### -Custom Length 42K- 4200K
35K- 3500K
Finish
BL- Black Endcap
WH- White Endcap
( For Floating LED
Module only)
Continous LED  Run
LED Strip shown hardwired
to housing
Snap-In Diffuser (32 foot
maximum) (installed in Field)
Continous run LED strip (32 foot
maximum) (installed in field)
Gangable Reflector (each
94” maximum”)
Gangable Housing (each
94” maximum”)
LED Lumens/ Foot Length (inches)/ Reccomended Driver Wattage
23”/20W              47”/40W               94”/60W           188”/96W           376”/300W
  23”/20W               47”/40W               94”/96W           188”/300W             376”/300W
Linear LED Module Specification Guide
Output
High Output
(7.9W  per foot)
Standard Output
(4.0W  per foot)
32 feet
32 feet
Maximum Run
2700K - 784 lm/ft
3000K - 855 lm/ft
3500K - 926 lm/ft
4200K - 997 lm/ft
CRI
90+
90+2700K - 440 lm/ft
3000K - 454 lm/ft
3500K - 465 lm/ft
4200K - 472 lm/ft
94” Channel Bottom View
(with 94” diffuser and 94” length of LED tape)
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847)941-0588
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089 8/13
LFUL -  Full Length LED Module
LFLT -   Floating LED Module
LCON - Continuos LED Run
Comes with multiple reflector lengths, single
run of LED strip and single diffuser (no seams)